LedSky
GLI-LSKY-22-24
Project: Location: Type:
Model Number: Notes: Date:Qty:
The LED Skylight is a versatile lighting solution, ideal for a range of environments such as offices, healthcare facilities, and educational institutions.
Available in 2x2 and 2x4 sizes, it provides natural daylight-like illumination with adjustable color temperatures from 2,500K to 10,000K, simulating
natural sunlight to enhance comfort and productivity. The LED Skylight is available in two options: a version with a serene cloud pattern and one that
mimics a clear blue sky. It features an advanced wall controller, allowing users to easily program and control its functions to suit different lighting

LedSky
GLI-LSKY-22-24
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES DIMENSION FRAMING MOUNTING LENS CONTROL
GLI -LSKY
24 - 2 x 4 ft RM -  Recessed frame SM - Single mounting CP - Cloud Pattern Lens WMC -Wall mount controller 12/24V
22 - 2 x 2 ft SM - Surface frame AM - Dual mounting CS - Clear Sky Lens PC -Phone app control
MM - Multi mounting DL - DALI control
FINISH OPTIONS
APPEND REQUIRED CODES
WH - White (standard) FC - Frame coupling kit
CF - Custom
Notes:
1. Non-standard option. May be subject to additional lead time and MOQ. Discuss with a sales representative.
Cloud Pattern Lens Clear Sky Lens
LedSky
GLI-LSKY-22-24
SPECIFICATIONS
1200MM X 600MM
LED SKYLIGHT
600MM X 600MM
LED SKYLIGHT
Dimension mm
Recessed 1200 x 600 x 67 Recessed 600 x 600 x 67
Surface Mounted
1280 x 680 x 88
Surface Mounted
680 x 680 x 88
Weight kg 16 7.7
Power W 150-165 88-98
Voltage* V 100-277V 100-277V
Current A 0.6-1.6 0.4-1.2
Power Factor PF 0.95
Dimmable Range % 1 to 100 1 to 100
3m Lux Lux 3,000-4,000 2,000-2,600
3m Lighting Spot mm 1,400*700 700*700
Luminous Intensity cd 120,000 41,800
CCT K 2,500 to 10,000 2,500 to 10,000
CRI Ra 93-98
Controls Wall Mounted Controller / Mobile App / DALI
Operating Temperature C -20 to +40 -20 to +40